Data Sheet
1
Key Features
IAP-2000PS
1
 Industrial 802.11n Wireless Access Point
IPv6 / IPv4 Web and SNMP Management
The IAP-2000PS supports both IPv6 and IPv4 web management functions. Its SNMP feature allows the system administrator to remotely monitor and

5
IAP-2000PS Industrial 802.11n Wireless Access Point (2T2R, 4 PoE Ports)
Ordering Information
Related Products
IAP-2000PE Industrial 802.11n Wireless Access Point
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
WNAP-C3220 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Ceiling Mount Range Extender
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
ICA-1200 Full HD PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
VIP-256PT 802.3af PoE SIP IP Phone
VIP-2020PT Enterprise HD PoE IP Phone (2-Line)
Protocol
Protocol / Feature